MS®  FILTER OF ELECTRONIC
INDUSTRY
FlorPure-E PTFE Filters
MS
®
FlorPure-E PTFE filters using expanded PTFE membranes along with high density polyethylene (HDPE)
support and components can be specifically recommended for bulk filtration of photo resists and chemicals which
are compatible with PTFE and HDPE. In addition, HDPE components lower metallic/ionic contamination than PP

Pressure Drop vs. Liquid Flow Rate
Ordering Information
CREPTFE
Unit conversion：1bar=100kPa=14.5psi
Flow rate is for a 25.4cm（10inch）cartridge. For liquids other than water,
multiply differential pressure by fluid viscosity (cP)
Membrane Solutions
Address: 1108 Spring View lane Plano, TX 75075    Toll Free: 866-528-4572    Fax: 732-412-4040
Specification
Recommended Operating Conditions:
· MaximumTemperature:140℉ (60℃);
· Maximum Pressure:
58psi (4bar)@ 70℉ (21℃)
Particle Removal Ratings(Nominal, μm):
·0.03, 0.05, 0.1, 0.22, 0.45, 1.0
Effective Filtration Area:（10inch）
0.2-1μm 0.1μm 0.03-0.05μm
0.8m
2
(8.6ft
2
)
0.88m
2
(9.5ft
2
)
0.95m
2
 (10.2ft
2
)
050=5”        127mm
010=10”      254mm
020=20”      508mm
030=30”      762mm
040=40”    1016mm
003=0.03μm
005=0.05μm
010=0.1μm
022=0.22μm
045=0.45μm
100=1μm
0=DOE
2=222/Flat
3=222/Fin
6=226/Fin
7=226/Flat
F= FEP
Encapsulated
fluoroelastomer